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FOR SALE: UNIT 106-3    Lake Front 
Condo Two full BR. 2½BA. Fully furnished & well 
appointed for immediate enjoyment! Spacious 
closet space w/walk-in closet in master BR. 
Screened in porch with vinyl sliders. Golf cart 
included!! Asking $178,900  Call Kim Terry @ 
513-532-8869 or email kterry1@cinci.rr.com 
 
 
 

FOR SALE:  Unit 9-1 Lower unit across from 
pool.  Rarely used N/S immaculate unit, 
remodeled 5 yrs. ago w/new paint, carpet, tile & 
appliances.  2BR, 2 full BA, vinyl sliders, 
roughed in core exp., golf cart storage. $99,950  
Call Bill @859-229-1345. 
 

 
 
For Sale by Owner: Unit 65-1. NO STAIRS!! 
Walk out onto 7th Fairway. Fully furnished and 
equipped 2BR / 2BA.  Core expanded with 
Master Bath, Vanity, Closets, and Laundry with 
W/D incl.   Hallway Bath and Kitchen previously 
remodeled.  Porch has vinyl sliders and vertical 
blinds. Quiet building with golf cart storage.  
$129,000. Call 513-385-0886 or 513-260-2502. 
 

 
Booking NOW: Siesta Key, FL (Sarasota) Gulf-
front condo on Crescent Beach, one of the world’s top 
beaches for powdery white sand! 2 BR (1K, 2 Q), 
2BA, enclosed lanai, fully furnished/equipped, 2 
pools, 4 tennis courts, fitness & business centers, free 
Wi-Fi, BBQ hut. Walk to village, shopping & dining.                                       
For info & pictures call Bob @ 937-478-4898 

 
 
FOR SALE:  Unit 121-2  Lake Front!! Last 
building  built at WB!  4 full BR, 3 full BA. 
Upper unit w/ completed loft.  Lots of trees. 
Custom floors and ceiling made from “local” 
maple. Vinyl sliders. Mostly furnished. Asking 
$235,000 (reduced!) Call Pat Roth @ 859-760-
5459. Email PRoth@go2uti.com 
 
 

 
 

                 
           NEED A REALTOR? 
Please contact Vicki Burchfield, Coldwell 

Banker Foster Real Estate, Inc.  I have been a 
WB owner/resident for over 20 years. Call 

(606)305-1879 or email me: 
vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.com 

 
 
 

You can be ready for the 
BIG GAME with a 

SONY or Samsung TV  
from SILENT GUARD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Call our Sales Staff Today!     
 677.1977/877.698.1854  
 
 
 
 

Boat  Winterization $87.77 
Includes up to 5 gallons of premium environmentally 
safe antifreeze, fog cylinders, stabilize fuel, 20 point  

boat & trailer inspection. 

Only at Winner’s Marine. Pickup and delivery 
service available. Ask about “Free” Boat Storage. 
Integrity above all else. 606-561-3474 Winner’s 

1438 Hwy 90 Next to VIP Restaurant. 
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Hi, I’m Vicki Burchfield with 
Coldwell Banker Foster Real Estate, Inc. 

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a 
realtor, please contact me at 

(606)305-1879 or email 
vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.co 

 
Thank you so much! 

 

 
 
7-4  Beautiful 1 BR, 2 BA lower level condo. VERY 
nicely updated with lots of storage, 3 electric fire-
places & enclosed porch for additional living space. 
Entrance with no steps! Located across from the 
Clubhouse/Restaurant/Pool. MLS 10922  $139,900 
 
15-4  Lower level furnished condo with 2BR/1BA. On 
golf course. $75,000 
 
21-4  Lower level condo with 2 BR and 1.5 BA.    
Overlooks #7 tee and fairway. Great unit,  great 
location, great price. MLS 1303422   $114,500 
 
24-4  NEW LISTING! Very nice lower level furnished 
condo with 2BR, 2BA, updated kitchen and a 
handicap ramp. Located on #7 fairway. 
 MLS#11343   $124,900  A “must see”!! 
 
 
61-2  Upper lever furnished condo. 2BR, 1BA 
Updated Kitchen. Located near Pool & Clubhouse. 
Great view & lots of outdoor space to play.  
MLS #2001108   $99,500 
 
83-4  Great lower level 3BR, 2BA furnished condo 
with updated kitchen & breakfast bar. Has core, 4’ & 
8’ BR extensions, side deck & golf cart storage in 
common area.  MLS#2001388    $169,900 
 
NOTE: VISUAL TOURS @ www.coldwellbanker.com 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Our WB paperback library 

welcomes the donation of your 
recent bestsellers/gently used 
paperbacks. The library is located 
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